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Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T B1 B2
1 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 10 10 7 9 36 2 4

2 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 8 8 36 2 2

3 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 9 9 7 9 34

4 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 9 7 7 33

5 BOIREAU Clement 3473502 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 8 6 33

6 WIART Gilbert 21006332 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 9 4 32

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 9 9 38

2 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 9 8 9 36

3 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 10 10 9 6 35

4 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 10 8 9 7 34

5 BOIREAU Clement 3473502 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 7 6 32

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T B1
1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 8 7 7 32

2 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 6 9 5 8 28 4

3 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 7 10 5 6 28 2

4 BARONNET Patrice 3470390 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 5 9 7 7 28

5 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 8 8 5 27

6 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 9 10 4 4 27

7 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre 2706589 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 7 7 5 5 24

8 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 6 4 5 24

9 ANUS Francois 931883 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 9 8 2 4 23

10 BINET Patrick 2760999 ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 7 7 7 2 23

11 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 9 5 2 23

12 HELARD Arlette 2611404 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 7 5 1 1 14

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T B1
1 BOULOT Camille 3372718 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 9 10 9 38

2 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 8 7 9 33 2

3 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 10 10 5 8 33 1

4 BOIREAU Clement 3473502 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 8 5 7 29

5 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 7 10 7 5 29

6 BARONNET Patrice 3470390 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 8 9 5 4 26

Place NOM CLUB LIGUE MOUFLON DINDON COCHON POULET R PC P PC D PC U PC AGPC
1 BOULOT Camille A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 33 30 36 36 33 36 28 38 135

2 PIERAERTS Alexandre S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 29 26 39 36 34 35 28 33 130

3 BOIREAU Romain TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 28 29 37 36 36 38 23 33 130

4 ASTIER Robert CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 25 27 38 36 36 34 27 29 126
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Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 10 8 5 6 29

2 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 5 5 29

3 BARONNET Patrice 3470390 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 8 7 6 6 27

4 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 8 4 6 27

5 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 8 5 5 6 24

6 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 6 9 5 3 23

7 BINET Patrick 2760999 ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 5 8 3 5 21

8 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre 2706589 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 6 4 6 4 20

9 ANUS Francois 931883 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 7 6 4 2 19

10 HELARD Arlette 2611404 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 4 4 1 3 12

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T B1 B2
1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 9 8 8 34

2 BARONNET Patrice 3470390 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 10 10 8 5 33

3 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 10 9 7 6 32 2 4

4 BINET Patrick 2760999 ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 8 8 8 8 32 2 0

5 ANUS Francois 931883 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 9 7 9 7 32 1

6 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 7 5 7 29

7 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Ile de France 7 8 6 5 26

8 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 7 4 5 26

9 HELARD Arlette 2611404 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 6 8 3 5 22

10 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre 2706589 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 8 7 4 3 22

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE MOUFLON DINDON COCHON POULET F P F OP TOTAL
1 BOULOT Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente Poitou Charente 14 12 17 18 27 34 61

2 ASTIER Robert CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence Provence 12 12 17 20 29 32 61

3 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine Aquitaine 11 14 17 18 27 33 60

4 AUDOIN Daniel TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente Poitou Charente 12 10 17 19 29 29 58

5 BINET Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire Pays de Loire 13 11 16 13 21 32 53

6 ANUS Francois CTS CRETEIL Ile de France Ile de France 9 13 13 16 19 32 51

7 SALAUN Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente Poitou Charente 11 9 12 18 24 26 50

8 PIERAERTS Alexandre S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine Ile de France 8 11 17 13 23 26 49

9 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine Ile de France 7 10 11 14 20 22 42

10 HELARD Arlette CTS CRETEIL Ile de France Ile de France 8 4 12 10 12 22 34

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T B1
1 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 10 9 10 10 39 4

2 BINET Patrick 2760999 ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 10 10 9 10 39 2

3 DOULCET Didier 2573378 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 9 9 38

4 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 10 10 8 8 36
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5 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 9 9 5 33

6 WIART Gilbert 21006332 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 9 6 8 32

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 DOULCET Didier 2573378 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 9 9 38

2 BINET Patrick 2760999 ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 10 10 9 7 36

3 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 8 10 8 8 34

4 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 10 10 5 8 33

5 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 10 7 8 32

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 9 6 9 33

2 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 7 6 4 27

3 BARONNET Patrice 3470390 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 6 7 5 8 26

4 DOULCET Didier 2573378 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 8 5 4 26

5 ANUS Francois 931883 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 8 7 5 5 25

6 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 9 6 3 24

7 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 9 5 3 6 23

8 BINET Patrick 2760999 ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 8 6 3 5 22

9 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 7 8 5 2 22

10 AUPRETRE Dominique 318016 S.T.COGNAC Poitou Charente 5 8 3 3 19

11 HELARD Arlette 2611404 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 7 1 2 3 13

12 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre 2706589 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 3 4 1 3 11

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T B1 B2 B3
1 BINET Patrick 2760999 ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 10 9 5 8 32

2 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 10 9 6 5 30

3 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 8 8 5 28 1 3 3

4 DOULCET Didier 2573378 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 6 7 5 28 1 3 2

5 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 9 8 7 4 28 1

Place NOM CLUB LIGUE MOUFLON DINDON COCHON POULET T_RGC T_PGC T_DGC T_UGC AGGC
1 DOULCET Didier TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 27 30 34 39 38 38 26 28 130

2 BINET Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 30 26 35 38 36 39 22 32 129

3 ASTIER Robert CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 24 30 35 34 34 39 22 28 123

4 PIERAERTS Alexandre S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 27 22 34 39 33 36 23 30 122

5 SALAUN Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 22 30 34 34 32 33 27 28 120

Place NOM Club LIGUE POULET COCHON DINDON MOUFLON T_DPC T_DGC T_OUV T_OPT Total
1 BOULOT Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 37 34 25 30 32 33 27 34 126
2 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 29 33 26 26 28 26 27 33 114
3 ASTIER Robert CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 36 35 21 18 27 22 29 32 110
4 AUDOIN Daniel TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 31 34 24 20 27 24 29 29 109
5 SALAUN Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 37 25 19 20 24 27 24 26 101
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6 PIERAERTS Alexandre S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 29 32 19 20 28 23 23 26 100
7 ANUS Francois CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 33 28 20 18 23 25 19 32 99
8 BINET Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise Pays de Loire 28 29 21 20 23 22 21 32 98
9 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 24 22 16 15 24 11 20 22 77

10 HELARD Arlette CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 24 18 7 12 14 13 12 22 61

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre 2706589 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 9 10 8 8 35

2 ANUS Francois 931883 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 6 7 6 6 25

3 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 6 3 6 5 20

4 FONTENEAU Sophie 82505613 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 8 6 3 2 19

5 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 6 4 4 2 16

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 ANUS Francois 931883 CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 8 6 4 9 27

2 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre 2706589 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 6 8 6 5 25

3 FONTENEAU Sophie 82505613 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 4 8 4 7 23

4 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 7 6 5 2 20

5 PIERAERTS Alexandre 3374128 S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 6 3 2 5 16

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE MOUFLON DINDON COCHON POULET C L C S TOTAL
1 BARTOLOME Jean-Pierre GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 13 14 18 15 25 35 60

2 ANUS Francois CTS CRETEIL Ile de France 15 10 13 14 27 25 52

3 FONTENEAU Sophie GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 9 7 14 12 23 19 42

4 ASTIER Robert CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 7 11 9 13 20 20 40

5 PIERAERTS Alexandre S.T.L.C.F. Aquitaine 7 6 7 12 16 16 32

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 9 10 8 5 32

2 BATTU Jean-Claude 3318002 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 5 4 7 24

3 FONTENEAU Sophie 82505613 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 2 3 0 2 7

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE P C D M T
1 ASTIER Robert 2627530 CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence 10 9 7 7 33

2 BATTU Jean-Claude 3318002 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 7 4 5 25

3 FONTENEAU Sophie 82505613 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine 4 1 4 1 10

Place NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE MOUFLON DINDON COCHON POULET C L C S TOTAL

1 ASTIER Robert CTC LA FARE LES OLIVIERS Provence Provence 12 15 19 19 32 33 65

2 BATTU Jean-Claude 3318002 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 12 8 12 17 24 25 49

3 FONTENEAU Sophie GIRONDINS BORDEAUX Aquitaine Aquitaine 3 4 4 6 7 10 17
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